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

the best
Homeowners
insurance value
_

in town.

CALL ME.
DWIGHT

FLANAGAN
Phone 754-9923

Jet. Hwy. 17 & 211
PO Bo* 78

Supply, NC 28462

State Farm
l ire and Casualty Company

I Ionic Officr Hluomington. Illinois

Like a good neighbor.
State Farm is there.

Real Estate Real Estate

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL.
130x127 lot in highly visable location 3-
BR, i-btfiii iimnu fiioplacc, V.'ircd
work building. Holden Beach area
$43,000 842 6415

ATTENTION VETERANS: Home loan;
to purchase or refinance 100% pur
chases rwfinanms up to *144 fvy;
Phone Clarence Phillips Mortgag<
Company. 1^15 684-1029

k
IB

123 OCEAN BLVD.
HOLDEN BEACH

(919)842-6949

BRUNSW1CKLAND
R

Connor F. Co*. Broker In Charge
Les Craft (919)646-3854

L T Y
Steve Cox 842-2319
Connie Boyte 842-994 1

MAINLAND HOMES
MAPLE CREEK-1988 Festival singlewidc, 2 BR. 2 baths, furnished. C/H/A,
dishwasher, washer/dryer, deep well, paved street and drive. Landscaped100x1 50 lot. $24,500.
SEA AIRE ESTATES-2-BR, 2-bath furnished cottagc overlooking marsh.
Restricted neighborhood. S57.500.
WATERWAY ACRES-1988 Sterling mobile home on 2 lots. 2 BR, 2 baths,
furnished, C/H/A, washer/dryer, pump house, fenced yard, outbuilding, commu¬nity pier, paved street. $49,500.
EAST TAMILEWOOD-I9/2 12x50 New Nioon. 2 BR, 1 bain, washer/dryer,
new carpet in living area, comer lot. $21,500.
STYRON'S LANDING-1989 Titan 14x60, 2 BR, i>i baths, washer/dryer, dish¬
washer, microwave, ceiling fans, C/H/A, county water and deep well, furnished.12x16 screened porch, landscaped. $42,900.

leed a larger home? Want a rec room for your children? This is an
extremely spacious home, about 2400 sq. ft., 3 BR. 2 baths. Other
rooms: foyer, formal dining, living room, huge recreational room(g;uui ?ur puu: ie&Ss}, utility ludtTi STjvj kitchen With amp'scabinets. C/H/A, some hardwood floors and carpeting,fenced backyard, sundeck. Beautiful lot with live oaks. A class
act at only $85,000.

m
REALTOR

SEA/COAST
DEVELOPMENT,

(919)842-6415
Office located on the

mainland at the
Holden Beach Bridge

Pinehurst Properties, Inc.
10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179) Calabash, NC 28467
1-800-833-6330 . Local 919-579-4097
CAROLINA SHORES

3 TERN PLACE
JUST LISTED"-Charming 2-BR, 2-
bath frame home overlooking "Practice
Tee," 1524 htd. sq. ft., library/family
room. All appliances, 2-car garage on
quiet cul-de-sac $129,900.

3 FAIRWAY COURT
2-BR, 2-bath frame home. Lovely
setting. Large family room, fireplace
with gas logs, Carolina room, deck,
carport, landscaped, private well with
irrigation. Decorator touches.$132,900.

6 BUOY COURT
Outstanding 4-BR, 2% -bath home on
the 10th green. 2500 htd. sq. ft.
Carolina rm, eat-in kit, formal c'ining
room, see-through stone FP w/ gat logs
Built-in pool w/concrete deck. Costorn
throughout. 3-car gar $219,900.
9 CAROLINA SHORF'jJBR.
1300 htd. sq.
h "m 'CW Great room,diiittJ%Mf*\ppl8. Rear porch. Priced
toseUat $82,900.

NORTHWEST DRIVE
09, COURT 8, VIEW OF 6TH AND
7TH FAIRWAYS-Spacious 2-BR, 2-
bath patio home, large eat-in kitchen
w/all appliances, dining room, fireplace,
screened porch facing fairway, carport,
on quiet court $95,900.

65 CALABASH DRIVE
"JUST LISTED"-Located on 14th and
15th fairways. 1826 sq. ft. Brick 3 BR,

2 baths, great room w/fireplace, formal
dining, eat-in kitchen with custom

v. r* 1:. . *¦

Italian tile and gold plated bathroom
fixtures, 2-car garage $179,500.

V£ BAYBERRY CIRCLE
2-BR, 2-bath brick, 1444 htd. sq. ft. *,Carolina room, fireplace, ceramic
kitchen and baths, garage. Located on
quiet circle. Shown by appointment
only $119,500.
1 YELLOW JACKET COURT
1619 sq. ft. beautiful brick home in

desirable location. Eat-in kitchen with
working fireplace. Sunken Carolina
room. 3 BR, 2% baths. Priced to sell!! ....

$109,500.
18 CAROLINA SHORES DR.
1900 sq. ft. custom built, 2 BR, 2 baths,2-car garage, formal dining area, largeeat-in kitchen area. Carolina room with
brick patio that overlooks the 6th fwy...$184,900, Just reduced from $199,900.

64 CALABASH DRIVE
3-BR, 2-bath frame home on quiet street.
Approx. 1479 htd. sq. ft. Eat-in kitchen,formal dining room, fireplace, screened
porch .$89,900.

#49 FAIRWAY VILLAS
GATE 1 -ON 2ND FAIRWAV-3-BR,2K-bath two-story unit. MBR suite on
first floor. Equipped kit, lndry rm
w/storage $76,000.

3 GATE 6
Stunning custom-built home on first
tee. Floor to ceiling windows in living
room maximize view of golf course and
wrap-around pond. 2375 ft. with
oversized garage, Top of the line
appliances, polished marble galleryentry, cultured marble baths, elegantlighting, gas heat and much, much
more $209,900.
NEW CONSTRUCTION

i q.i l* <\i

HOMES IN
SITRROITNDING

AREAS
SUNSET BEACH

13 Medcalf Dr.-Beautiful lakefront
lodge, 5 BR, 4 baths. Eat-in kitchen,w/Jenn-Air in Mexican tiled alcove
family room, oversized fireplace, deck
and walkway. Lake with dock$ 169,900.WINDJAMMER VILLAGE
2212 Swamp Fox Circle-1200 htd. sq.ft.*, 3-BR, 2-bath, split-level, frame
home, great room, fireplace. Located in
very nice private community ...$85,000.

SEASIDE AREA
62 Hideaway Dr. (Hideaway Estates)-Quality and stunning decorator
touches throughout this lovely home on
deep water. Ground level has two-car
garage and large shop area. Top two
floors have 2800 ft. with 3/4 bedrooms,loft, screened porch. Pier and floatingdock. And many extras! $299,900.

15 PINEWOOD DRIVE
ACREAGE ESTATES-3 BR, 2X-bath
frame, 2324 htd. sq. ft.. Outstandinghome on over 1-acre lot. Formal dining,den, study, deck, 2-car garage$149,900

OCEAN ISLE BEACH
41 First & Monroe. SECOND ROWBEACH HOUSE- 2-story on stills. 4
BR, 2 baths. Great room, plenty of
storage, outside shower, deck, porchand balcony. GREAT VIEW OF THEOCEAN $159,900.CAROLINA COVE
Situated nicely on large corner lot. 3-RR O.k.tV «¦_. V U-.'-l.

accenting. Fireplace, front porch, backl
patio, storage bldg, fenced yard, 2-car |attached garage $129,900.
Call or stop by for a
complete listing of
properties.

Beautiful homesites from $9,000. CAROLINA SHORES
Fairway Lota:

31 CAROLINA SHORES PKWY
3 BR, 2 baths, 1480 htd. sq. ft., eat-in
kitchen, formal dining room, screened
porch, 2-car garage $109,900.

Non-Fairway Lota;
3F-64 Calabash Drive $33,900.3C-17 Canalway Court $24,000.3E-53 Topsail Court $17,9004H -59 Northwest Dr $9 000

FREE MAPS AND AREA INFORMATION AVAILABLE!

3E-5 Calabash Drive $44,900.
4B-34 Cleek Court $34,900.
31-16 Gate 7 $29,900.
4H-10 Northwest Drive $19,000.


